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Date Day W/H NWD Events Date Day W/H NWD Events 

28-07-14 Mon   1 Commencement of Classes for III, V and VII Sem 25-09-14 Thu   41   

29-07-14 Tue H   Ramzan 26-09-14 Fri   42   

30-07-14 Wed   2   27-09-14 Sat 
 

43 Monday Time Table ,  PTM - 1 

31-07-14 Thu   3   29-09-14 Mon     Second Internal Test 

01-08-14 Fri   4 Inauguration of I sem Classes 30-09-14 Tue   44   

02-08-14 Sat   5 Orientation Program for I sem /Monday Time Table 01-10-14 Wed   45   

04-08-14 Mon   6 Commencement of Classes for I Sem  02-10-14 Thu H   Gandhi Jayanthi 

05-08-14 Tue   7   03-10-14 Fri H   Mahanavami  /Aayudha Pooja 

06-08-14 Wed   8   04-10-14 Sat H   Vijaya Dashami 

07-08-14 Thu   9   06-10-14 Mon     Second Internal Test 

08-08-14 Fri H  10 Varamahalakshmi vrata  07-10-14 Tue   46   

09-08-14 Sat 
 

  Friday Time Table 08-10-14 Wed H   Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 

11-08-14 Mon   11   09-10-14 Thu   47 

12-08-14 Tue   12   10-10-14 Fri   48   

13-08-14 Wed   13   11-10-14 Sat    49 Monday Time table 

14-08-14 Thu   14   13-10-14 Mon     Second Internal Test 

15-08-14 Fri H   Independence day 14-10-14 Tue   50 Monday Time table 

16-08-14 Sat   15 Friday Time Table 15-10-14 Wed   51   

18-08-14 Mon   16   16-10-14 Thu   52   

19-08-14 Tue   17   17-10-14 Fri   53  Student Feedback - 2 (17th to 21st) 

20-08-14 Wed   18   18-10-14 Sat   54 Friday Time Table, PTM-2 

21-08-14 Thu   19   20-10-14 Mon   55   

22-08-14 Fri   20   21-10-14 Tue   56   

23-08-14 Sat 
 

21 Monday Time Table 22-10-14 Wed H   Naraka Chaturdhashi 

25-08-14 Mon   22   23-10-14 Thu H   Link Holiday 

26-08-14 Tue   23   24-10-14 Fri H   Balipadyami -Deepavali 

27-08-14 Wed   24   25-10-14 Sat H   Fourth Saturday 

28-08-14 Thu   25   27-10-14 Mon     Third Internal Test 

29-08-14 Fri H   Sri Varasiddi Vinayaka Vrata 28-10-14 Tue   57   

30-08-14 Sat  H 
 

Fifth Saturday 29-10-14 Wed   58   

01-09-14 Mon     First Internal Test 30-10-14 Thu   59   

02-09-14 Tue   26   31-10-14 Fri   60   

03-09-14 Wed   27   01-11-14 Sat H   Kannada Rajyostava 

04-09-14 Thu   28   03-11-14 Mon     Third Internal Test 

05-09-14 Fri   29 Founders' Day & Teachers' Day 04-11-14 Tue H    Last day of Moharam 

06-09-14 Sat   30 Monday Time Table 05-11-14 Wed   61   

08-09-14 Mon     First Internal Test 06-11-14 Thu   62   

09-09-14 Tue   31   07-11-14 Fri   63   

10-09-14 Wed   32   08-11-14 Sat H   Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

11-09-14 Thu   33   10-11-14 Mon     Third Internal Test 

12-09-14 Fri   34   11-11-14 Tue   64   

13-09-14 Sat H   Second Saturday 12-11-14 Wed   65   

15-09-14 Mon     First Internal Test 13-11-14 Thu   66   

16-09-14 Tue   35   14-11-14 Fri   67   

17-09-14 Wed   36   15-11-14 Sat   68 Monday Time Table 

18-09-14 Thu   37  Student Feedback - 1 (18th to 22nd) 17-11-14 Mon   69   

19-09-14 Fri   38   18-11-14 Tue   70   

20-09-14 Sat H  
 

Third Saturday 19-11-14 Wed   71 Last working Day 

22-09-14 Mon   39 

 

21-11-14 Fri     Commencement of  Lab Examination 

23-09-14 Tue   40   04-12-14  Thu     Commencement of Theory Examination  

24-09-14 Wed H 
 

Mahalaya Amavasye 
 

M     T     W     T      F  

Additional Events: a) Departmental activities like cultural events, seminars, workshops and conferences will be conducted.    15   14   14    14  14 

    b) Placement & Training classes will be conducted for III, V and VII semesters.     c) Life Skill  & Communication Lab  will be conducted for I Sem. 

 
Co-ordinator                                                                          Principal 


